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Anlage
Hinterkirchstr. 28, 79108 Freiburg
T 0761-554211 F 0761-554211 zaehringentennis@arcor.de

Sportwart/in
Freyland, Felix

Jugendwart/in

Mohadjer, Saeid
T 017688269966 saeid@fastmail.fm
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Herren 451
MF: Saeid Mohadjer
m 017688269966; saeid@fastmail.fm

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Batteux, André
Freyland, Felix
Moesch, Martin
Hillebrand, Martin
Mohadjer, Saeid (IRI*)
Boéckmann, Jirgen
Schmidt, Andreas
Wollenschlager, Stefan
Crnjac, Bernhard

10 Esslinger, Andreas
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17851204
17402947
17250027
17052481
17162487
14102544
16901714
17101685
17162856
17301118
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